
D R I N K S

TINWOOD ESTATE 
English Sparkling Wine 

BOTTLEGLASS

BEER

LONG WHITE CLOUD
NZ Extra Pale Ale
(5.2% abv)

440ml

 £5.75

PROSECCO
Italy (10.5% abv)

£6.50 £28.00

- £45.00

PERONI
Italian Lager
(5.1% abv)

330ml

£5.50

HEINEKEN 
Zero Alcohol

330ml

ROSÉ 
BOTTLEGLASS

BOTTLEGLASS

DOMAINE TALMARD
MACON-UCHIZY 
Chardonnay, 2024

£8.00 £35.00

CABALIÉ 
Grenache, 2024
France (13% abv)

CHÂTEAU LE PEYRAT
Merlot Cabernet, 2019

BOTTLEGLASS

RED

Bordeaux, France (14.5% abv)
From the Castle Cellar

FARINELLI 
Pinot Grigio, 2024

£5.00 £24.00

FARINELLI ROSATO
Tuscan Rosé

£5.00 £25.00

£5.00 £26.00

£8.00 £35.00

CIDER

STOWFORD PRESS
Apple Cider
(4.5% abv)

440ml

£5.50

 £5.50

(0.0% abv)

The Terrace Café

175ml

175ml

200ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

£5.00 £26.00
175ml

Italy (11% abv)

From the Castle Cellar
France (13% abv) 

Italy (11% abv)

PENCARROW 
Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 £7.00 £30.00

175mlNew Zealand (13% abv) 
JUSTERINI & BROOKS
PRIVATE CUVÉE SARCEY
BRUT
Champagne

£58.00

France (12% abv) 

-

THE WAXED BAT 
Shiraz, 2024
Argentina (14% abv)

West Sussex  (13% abv) 

FIZZWHITE

MAISON MAILLET 
Provence Rosé, 2024

£5.00 £26.00
175ml

France (11% abv)

https://www.justerinis.com/fine-wines/grape-varieties/merlot-cabernet


DRINKS

SPARKLINGHOT DRINKS

Americano

Espresso

Flat White

Mocha

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Latte

Babyccino 

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows

Tea/Decaff Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Darjeeling Tea

Peppermint Tea

Green Tea

Camomile Tea

Raspberry & Peach Tea

Red Berry Crush Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea

Sparkling Mineral Water

Sparkling Elderflower

Pomegranate & Elderflower

Crisp Apple 

Ginger Beer

Raspberry Lemonade 

Misty Lemonade 

Lavender Lemonade

St Clements 

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

NON - SPARKLING 

Mineral Water 

Fresh Orange/Apple Juice 

Blackcurrant/Orange Squash

Glass of Milk 

Children’s Flavoured Water 

FLOORS HERITAGE JUICE 

Apple Juice (750ml) 

Apple & Raspberry Juice  (750ml)

Pear Juice (750ml) 

 £3.10
 
 £3.10

 £3.30

 £3.30

 £3.35

 £3.30

 £3.60

 £1.50

 £2.55

 £2.95

 £1.90

 £2.20

 £2.20

 £2.20

 £2.20

 £2.20

 £2.20

 £2.20

 £2.20

£1.50/£3

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.50

£1.50/£3

£2.50

£0.95

£0.95

£0.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

All Floors Heritage Juice is made from 100% hand-picked Heritage Apples from our
Gardens, free from artificial additives, preservatives, colourings or sweeteners.

The Terrace Café

Apple & Pear Juice (750ml) 

Apple & Morello Cherry Juice  (750ml)

£6.95

£6.95

Perfect to share


