



# FLOORS CASTLE

## The Terrace Café

### DRINKS

#### WHITE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
FARINELLI <b>Pinot Grigio, 2024</b> Italy (11% abv)	£5.00 175ml	£24.00
PENCARROW <b>Sauvignon Blanc, 2024</b> New Zealand (13% abv)	£7.00 175ml	£30.00
DOMAINE TALMARD MACON-UCHIZY <b>Chardonnay, 2024</b> France (13% abv) From the Castle Cellar	£8.00 175ml	£35.00

#### FIZZ

	GLASS	BOTTLE
PROSECCO Italy (10.5% abv)	£6.50 200ml	£28.00
TINWOOD ESTATE <b>English Sparkling Wine</b> West Sussex (13% abv)	-	£45.00
JUSTERINI & BROOKS PRIVATE CUVÉE SARCEY BRUT <b>Champagne</b> France (12% abv)	-	£58.00

#### RED

	GLASS	BOTTLE
CABALIÉ <b>Grenache, 2024</b> France (13% abv)	£5.00 175ml	£26.00
THE WAXED BAT <b>Shiraz, 2024</b> Argentina (14% abv)	£5.00 175ml	£26.00
CHÂTEAU LE PEYRAT <b>Merlot Cabernet, 2019</b> Bordeaux, France (14.5% abv) From the Castle Cellar	£8.00 175ml	£35.00

#### BEER

PERONI <b>Italian Lager</b> (5.1% abv)	330ml	£5.75
LONG WHITE CLOUD <b>NZ Extra Pale Ale</b> (5.2% abv)	440ml	£5.50
HEINEKEN <b>Zero Alcohol</b> (0.0% abv)	330ml	£5.50

#### ROSÉ

	GLASS	BOTTLE
FARINELLI ROSATO <b>Tuscan Rosé</b> Italy (11% abv)	£5.00 175ml	£25.00
MAISON MAILLET <b>Provence Rosé, 2024</b> France (11% abv)	£5.00 175ml	£26.00

#### CIDER

STOWFORD PRESS <b>Apple Cider</b> (4.5% abv)	440ml	£5.50
--	-------	-------



# FLOORS CASTLE

## The Terrace Café

### DRINKS

#### HOT DRINKS

---

Americano	£3.10
Espresso	£3.10
Flat White	£3.30
Mocha	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.35
Latte	£3.30
Flavoured Latte	£3.60
Babyccino	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.55
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	£2.95
Tea/Decaff Tea	£1.90
Earl Grey Tea	£2.20
Darjeeling Tea	£2.20
Peppermint Tea	£2.20
Green Tea	£2.20
Camomile Tea	£2.20
Raspberry & Peach Tea	£2.20
Red Berry Crush Tea	£2.20
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£2.20

#### SPARKLING

---

Sparkling Mineral Water	£1.50/£3
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.75
Pomegranate & Elderflower	£2.75
Crisp Apple	£2.75
Ginger Beer	£2.75
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.75
Misty Lemonade	£2.75
Lavender Lemonade	£2.75
St Clements	£2.75
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	£2.50

#### NON - SPARKLING

---

Mineral Water	£1.50/£3
Fresh Orange/Apple Juice	£2.50
Blackcurrant/Orange Squash	£0.95
Glass of Milk	£0.95
Children's Flavoured Water	£0.95

### FLOORS HERITAGE JUICE

Perfect to share

---

Apple Juice (750ml)	£6.95	Apple & Pear Juice (750ml)	£6.95
Apple & Raspberry Juice (750ml)	£6.95	Apple & Morello Cherry Juice (750ml)	£6.95
Pear Juice (750ml)	£6.95		

**All Floors Heritage Juice is made from 100% hand-picked Heritage Apples from our Gardens, free from artificial additives, preservatives, colourings or sweeteners.**